Built-in failure prediction output function
Self-diagnostic function
� Excessive current
� Excessive pressure
� Data error
LCD:
Error display
Indication lights

Series ZSE3/ISE3
16-4-2
How to Order
Operating pressure range
Nil
L
Output specifications
21 NPN open collector 2 outputs
without analog output
Piping specifications
01
T1
0X
0XY
Single mounting R 1/8
Single mounting NPTF 1/8
With suction filter M5 x 0.8
With suction filter M6 x 1 (Option)
0 to 0.98 MPa
0 to 98 kPa
Positive
pressure
Vacuum
ISE3
ZSE3
Wiring specifications
Nil
L
C
CL
CN
Grommet type (Lead wire: 0.6 m)
Grommet type (Lead wire: 3 m)
Connector type (Lead wire: 0.6 m)
Connector type (Lead wire: 3 m)
Without connector ∗
Piping specifications
01
T1
Single mounting R 1/8
Single mounting NPTF 1/8
Output specifications
21 NPN open collector 2 outputs
without analog output
Analog output is only available in a grommet type.
∗ Please refer to page 16-4-5 for figure.
Q CE marked products
22 NPN open collector 2 outputs
with analog output (1 to 5 V)
23 NPN open collector 1 output
Failure predict function without analog output
24 NPN open collector 1 output
Failure predict function with analog output (1 to 5 V)
22 NPN open collector 2 outputs
with analog output (1 to 5 V)
Note) M5 x 0.8 female threaded.
Caution
Refer to pages 16-14-3 and 16-14-4 for Safety Instructions and
Common Precautions on the products mentioned in this catalog,
and refer to pages 16-1-11 to 16-1-13 for Precautions on every series.
Note) Only available with output
specifications 21 and 23.
Note) Single mounting type: M5 x
0.8 female threaded.
2
C